
Doing Business with LAWA Workshop 
June 2021 Attendance List

Name Company Industry Email
George Baker ASAP Inc. Supplier gbaker@asap101.com
Joe Frampus Avasant LLC Professional Services joe.frampus@avasant.com
Thearon Mister Connection Points National LLC Other connectionpointsnational@gmail.com
Fahd Albinali Egypt Organics Concessions fahd.albinali@gmail.com
Phillip Lin Golden Star Technology, Inc. Construction phillipl@gstes.com
Owen Gong HACOR Inc Concessions owen@hacorinflight.com
Byeongnam Jung Ichthys Foods Other ichthysfoods@gmail.com
Christy Stevenson IDS Group, Inc. Professional Services christy.stevenson@idsgi.com
Greg Kelley Johnson-Peltier Electrical Construction gkelley@johnson-peltier.com
Eboney Pearson L.A JobCorps Construction pearson.eboney@jobcorps.org
John Mackel Luna Los Angeles Concessions jmackel@yahoo.com
Ryan Wilkinson McAfee Professional Services ryan_wilkinson@mcafee.com
Jennifer Connolly Morley Builders Construction jconnolly@morleybuilders.com
Steven Koch MTGL Testing Laboratories Professional Services skoch@mtglinc.com
Jacob Azizi NAKI SEATS Supplier support@nakiseats.com
Keerat Riar NAKI SEATS Supplier support@nakiseats.com
Diana Chung PACE Professional Services dchung@pacela.org
Farhad Rezaei PAM Professional Services frezaei@profacq.org
Kimberly Wilson San Francisco International Airport Other kimberly.wilson@flysfo.com
Seongoh Kim Seeders Investment Concessions gta_edu@yahoo.com
Connie Brown Skanska Construction connie.i.brown@skanska.com
Nanette Garcia Skanska Construction nanette.garcia@skanska.com
Barry Haines SR Max Slip Resistant Shoes Supplier bhaines@srmax.com
Nish Goel SwanLAgo Concessions ng@swanlago.com
Mack Danesh UPNet Technology Professional Services mack.danesh@upnettec.com
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